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Clyde Open 2019
BC-66 28 April 2019

Lagoon Leisure Centre

Results
1 Ryan MCINNES Southside Judo

2 Kayne FORSYTH Garioch JC

3 Rory BLACKWOOD East Kilbride JC

3 Jacob CALLAGHAN DJ @ Dunfermline

Matthew SWEENEY Clyde JC5
George BROWN Sportif5

Ryan MCINNES1 Dan
Southside Judo

10

Rory BLACKWOOD

East Kilbride JC

LOSS16 Mon

Jacob CALLAGHAN1 Kyu
DJ @ Dunfermline

10

Cameron MACLENNAN

Sportif

LOSS1 Kyu

George BROWN1 Kyu
Sportif

LOSS

Matthew SWEENEY

Clyde JC

51 Kyu

Kayne FORSYTH1 Kyu
Garioch JC

10

Lewis MCCANN

East Kilbride JC

LOSS9 Mon

Time:

2:44

0:24

5:55

1:37

Ryan MCINNES1 Dan 10

2:25

Jacob CALLAGHAN

DJ @ Dunfermline

LOSS1 Kyu

Matthew SWEENEY1 Kyu

Clyde JC

LOSS

0:50

Kayne FORSYTH

Garioch JC

101 Kyu

Rory BLACKWOOD16 Mon

East Kilbride JC

10

0:22

Cameron MACLENNAN

DJ @ Dunfermline

LOSS1 Kyu

George BROWN1 Kyu

Sportif

10

0:14

Lewis MCCANN

East Kilbride JC

LOSS9 Mon

Rory BLACKWOOD16 Mon

East Kilbride JC

10

1:12

Matthew SWEENEY

Clyde JC

LOSS1 Kyu

George BROWN1 Kyu

Sportif

LOSS

4:00

Jacob CALLAGHAN

DJ @ Dunfermline

101 Kyu

Rory BLACKWOOD

Jacob CALLAGHAN

16 Mon

1 Kyu

East Kilbride JC

DJ @ Dunfermline

Ryan MCINNES1 Dan

Southside Judo

5

4:00

Kayne FORSYTH

Garioch JC

LOSS1 Kyu

Ryan MCINNES1 Dan

Southside Judo

1

2

3

4

5

6

11s1

00

10

00

00

01

10

00

Southside Judo

10

00s1

00s1

10

11

7

01

00

10

00

10

00

8

9

10

10

00

00

10s1

LEGEND
Ippon as a result of a throw

Ippon as a result of a hold

Ippon as a result of a choke

Ippon as a result of an armlock

Ippon as a result of 2 x waza-ari throws

Ippon as a result of 1 x waza-ari throw and 1 x waza-ari hold

Win by direct hansoku-make (against the spirit)

Win by direct hansoku-make (not against the spirit)

Win by kiken-gachi (opponent injured)

Win by fusen-gachi (non-appearance)

Win by waza-ari throw

Win by waza-ari hold

Win by penalty (against opponent)

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

5

5

1,10

T

H

C

L

TT

TH

HM

HM

KG

FG

T

H

P

Table Officials Referees


